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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will 

be sent to your respective classes sOon. 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
MBA Sem-i (Ex-Students) 

Roll Nos. 

5501466 

5501468 

5501469 

5501470 

5501471 

5501472 

5501473 

5501474 

5501475 

5501476 

5501477 

5501479 

5501480 

5501481 

5501482 

5501483 

5501484 

5501485 

5501486 

5501487 

5501488 

5501489 

5501490 

5501491 

Suppl. Examination Summer 2024 Result 

Marks out of 

700 

461 

401 

468 

522 

502 

405* 

347 

422* 

457 

336 

398* 

484 

432 

462 

349 

451 

440 

418 

370 

380* 

302 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

69 

396 

453 

Result 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

1 

MBC 1.4 

Failed Subject Code/s 

MBC 1.2, MBC 1.4 

|MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4 

|MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4 

|ALL SUBJECTS 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

5501492 

5501493 

5501494 

5501495 

S501503 

5501504 

5501505 

Chief Controller, Examination 

Principal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur 

422 

420* 

472 

447 

445* 

395 

391 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

comme 
(NAGPUR) 

2 

MBC 1.1 

Controller of Examinations 

Controllcr of Examinations (COE) 

6.S. College oi Comnerce & Economics, 

Nagur. 
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